Serie S3
Interruptores AC
S3 Series
AC Switch-disconnectors
32
>> 02

Rating
16A - 125A
Mounting
TypePoles
3P| 3P+N
54 544
DIN-RAIL MOUNTING (DB)
PANEL MOUNTING (PM)
DOOR INTERLOCK (DC)
AC switch-disconnector AC switch-disconnector
pad lockable
3P 3P+N*2
Size Amp Width
 (mm) Code Code
000*1
16 35.5 S3-00163P1DB S3-00163N1DB
20 35.5 S3-00203P1DB S3-00203N1DB
25 35.5 S3-00253P1DB S3-00253N1DB
32 35.5 S3-00323P1DB S3-00323N1DB
40 35.5 S3-00403P1DB S3-00403N1DB
00
63 52.5 S3-00633P1DB S3-00633N1DB
80 52.5 S3-00803P1DB S3-00803N1DB
0
100 69.1 S3-01003P1DB S3-01003N1DB
125 69.1 S3-01253P1DB S3-01253N1DB
pad lockable (red/yellow) pad lockable (black) without lock (black)
3P 3P+N*2 3P 3P+N*2 3P 3P+N*2
Size Amp Plate
 (mm) Code Code Code Code Code Code
000
16 35.5 S3-00163P4PM S3-00163N4PM S3-00163P3PM S3-00163N3PM S3-00163P2PM S3-00163N2PM
20 35.5 S3-00203P4PM S3-00203N4PM S3-00203P3PM S3-00203N3PM S3-00203P2PM S3-00203N2PM
25 35.5 S3-00253P4PM S3-00253N4PM S3-00253P3PM S3-00253N3PM S3-00253P2PM S3-00253N2PM
32 35.5 S3-00323P4PM S3-00323N4PM S3-00323P3PM S3-00323N3PM S3-00323P2PM S3-00323N2PM
40 35.5 S3-00403P4PM S3-00403N4PM S3-00403P3PM S3-00403N3PM S3-00403P2PM S3-00403N2PM
00
63 52.5 S3-00633P4PM S3-00633N4PM S3-00633P3PM S3-00633N3PM S3-00633P2PM S3-00633N2PM
80 52.5 S3-00803P4PM S3-00803N4PM S3-00803P3PM S3-00803N3PM S3-00803P2PM S3-00803N2PM
0
100 69.1 S3-01003P4PM S3-01003N4PM S3-01003P3PM S3-01003N3PM S3-01003P2PM S3-01003N2PM
125 69.1 S3-01253P4PM S3-01253N4PM S3-01253P3PM S3-01253N3PM S3-01253P2PM S3-01253N2PM
pad lockable (red/yellow)
pad lockable (black)
without lock (black)
3P 3P+N*2 3P 3P+N*2 3P 3P+N*2
Size Amp Plate
 (mm) Code Code Code Code Code Code
000
16 35.5 S3-00163P4DC S3-00163N4DC S3-00163P3DC S3-00163N3DC S3-00163P2DC S3-00163N2DC
20 35.5 S3-00203P4DC S3-00203N4DC S3-00203P3DC S3-00203N3DC S3-00203P2DC S3-00203N2DC
25 35.5 S3-00253P4DC S3-00253N4DC S3-00253P3DC S3-00253N3DC S3-00253P2DC S3-00253N2DC
32 35.5 S3-00323P4DC S3-00323N4DC S3-00323P3DC S3-00323N3DC S3-00323P2DC S3-00323N2DC
40 35.5 S3-00403P4DC S3-00403N4DC S3-00403P3DC S3-00403N3DC S3-00403P2DC S3-00403N2DC
00
63 52.5 S3-00633P4DC S3-00633N4DC S3-00633P3DC S3-00633N3DC S3-00633P2DC S3-00633N2DC
80 52.5 S3-00803P4DC S3-00803N4DC S3-00803P3DC S3-00803N3DC S3-00803P2DC S3-00803N2DC
0
100 69.1 S3-01003P4DC S3-01003N4DC S3-01003P3DC S3-01003N3DC S3-01003P2DC S3-01003N2DC
125 69.1 S3-01253P4DC S3-01253N4DC S3-01253P3DC S3-01253N3DC S3-01253P2DC S3-01253N2DC
MULTIPOLE AND CHANGEOVER SWITCHES
Din-Rail mounting
 Multipole switch
Din-Rail mounting

Side Mount Add-on Pole
1NO+1NC 2NO+2NC
DB/DC/EP/EA PM DB/DC/EP/EA PM
Width
(mm) Code Code Code Code
9 DS3AUP1 DS3AUP1R DS3AUP2 DS3AUP2R
AC electrical characteristics AC-13: 10A, 230V~ AC-15: 6A,230V~.
04
Add-on Auxiliary Contacts
ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE (EA)
PLASTIC ENCLOSURE (EP)
Emergency handle Black handle
3P 3P+N*2 3P 3P+N*2
Size Amp Code Code Code Code
000
16 S3-00163P4EA S3-00163N4EA S3-00163P3EA S3-00163N3EA
20 S3-00203P4EA S3-00203N4EA S3-00203P3EA S3-00203N3EA
25 S3-00253P4EA S3-00253N4EA S3-00253P3EA S3-00253N3EA
32 S3-00323P4EA S3-00323N4EA S3-00323P3EA S3-00323N3EA
40 S3-00403P4EA S3-00403N4EA S3-00403P3EA S3-00403N3EA
00
63 S3-00633P4EA S3-00633N4EA S3-00633P3EA S3-00633N3EA
80 S3-00803P4EA S3-00803N4EA S3-00803P3EA S3-00803N3EA
Emergency handle Black handle
3P 3P+N*2 3P 3P+N*2
Size Amp Code Code Code Code
000
16 S3-00163P4EP S3-00163N4EP S3-00163P3EP S3-00163N3EP
20 S3-00203P4EP S3-00203N4EP S3-00203P3EP S3-00203N3EP
25 S3-00253P4EP S3-00253N4EP S3-00253P3EP S3-00253N3EP
32 S3-00323P4EP S3-00323N4EP S3-00323P3EP S3-00323N3EP
40 S3-00403P4EP S3-00403N4EP S3-00403P3EP S3-00403N3EP
00
63 S3-00633P4EP S3-00633N4EP S3-00633P3EP S3-00633N3EP
80 S3-00803P4EP S3-00803N4EP S3-00803P3EP S3-00803N3EP
0
100 S3-01003P4EP S3-01003N4EP S3-01003P3EP S3-01003N3EP
125 S3-01253P4EP S3-01253N4EP S3-01253P3EP S3-01253N3EP
98
S3/00 3P y *3P+N S3/00 3P y *3P+N
84
62.2